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Tue 01/02/2024 1:00 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Gym

Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 01/04/2024 1:00 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Gym

Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 01/09/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Gym

Secondary Upper Gym
Wed 01/10/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Upper Gym

Secondary Gym
Wed 01/10/2024 5:15 pm MS Boys Basketball Parent Meeting Secondary Modular 2 East (#Mod2E)
Thu 01/11/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 01/12/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Gym
Tue 01/16/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C Team@ Vale Vale Middle School 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 01/16/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B vs Vale Secondary Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ New Plymouth New Plymouth Middle School 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 01/19/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB A Team Practice KUNA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri 01/19/2024 3:45 pm MS BBB C/D @ Heritage Community

Charter
HERITAGE COMMUNITY CHARTER 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:30 pm

Tue 01/23/2024 4:30 pm MS BBB @ McCall/Donnelly Barbara Morgan Elementary School
Payette Lakes Middle School

1:00 pm 1:15 pm 11:00 pm

Wed 01/24/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D vs Marsing Secondary Gym
Wed 01/24/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ Marsing MARSING OLD GYM 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:30 pm
Mon 01/29/2024 1:30 pm MS BBB Team Pictures Secondary Gym
Mon 01/29/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Mon 01/29/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ New Plymouth New Plymouth Middle School 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 01/31/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B vs Vision Charter Secondary Gym
Wed 01/31/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D @ Vision Charter VISION CHARTER SCHOOL 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 02/01/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D @ Ambrose The Ambrose School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 02/01/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B vs Ambrose Secondary Gym
Mon 02/05/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D vs Melba Secondary Gym
Mon 02/05/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ Melba Melba Junior-Senior High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 02/08/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian Schools 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 02/08/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B vs Nampa Christian Secondary School
Fri 02/09/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A Team Scrimmage KUNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:55 pm 3:10 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 02/13/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D vs Nyssa Secondary Gym
Tue 02/13/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ Nyssa Nyssa Middle School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 02/15/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C vs North Star Secondary Gym
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Thu 02/15/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B @ North Star NORTH STAR PUBLIC CHARTER

SCHOOL
3:00 pm 3:15 pm 6:00 pm

Fri 02/16/2024 3:30 pm MS BBB Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 02/19/2024 4:00 pm MS A/B BBB Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/20/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB C/D @ Compass Honors Compass Honors High School 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 02/20/2024 4:15 pm MS BBB A/B vs Compass Honors Secondary Gym


